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SIES 
:·,, ·c~llcgc of A-l'l~, ·,. :~\ij 

, . Scicnct· & ,._ 
' Commerce (Autonomous) 

RISE \VITI-I EDUCATION 

AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI - NAAC REACCREDITED - 'A' GRADE 

SSR 2018-19 to 2022-23 
Metric No. 1.1 Total students on roll for 2018-19 

Class Male Female 
FYBA 50 250 
FYBCOM 104 135 
FYBMM 24 64 
FYBMS 37 51 
FYBSC 142 274 
FYBSC(BT) 9 34 
FYBSC(CS) 88 28 
FYBSC(IT) 60 35 
SYBA 39 221 
SYBCOM 103 117 
SYBMM 19 49 
SYBMS 47 42 
SYBSC 78 207 
SYBSC(BT) 6 33 
SYBSC(CS) 58 33 
SYBSC(IT) 33 34 
TYBA 28 158 
TYBCOM 68 126 
TYBMM 27 56 
TYBMS 46 47 
TYBSC 64 167 
TYBSCffiT) 9 22 
TYBSC(CS) 52 22 
TYBSC(IT) 44 26 
ADMLT 17 63 
MSc Part 2-BCh 3 5 
MSc Part 2-Bot 1 4 
MSc Part 2-BT 2 17 
MSc Part 2-CS 8 8 
MSc Part 2-IC 3 5 
MSc Part 2-IT 5 6 
MSc Part 2-Mic 1 14 
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total 
300 
239 
88 
88 

416 
43 
116 
95 
260 
220 
68 
89 

285 
39 
91 
67 
186 
194 
83 
93 

231 
31 
74 
70 
80 
8 
5 
19 
16 
8 
11 
15 
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, . . . ' ' , • ..... , ';\ii 
• ,· College of Arts, • • •• , 
. Science &- -~ 

Commerce (Autonomous) 

RISE \VITH EDUCATION 

AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI - NAAC REACCREDITED - 'A' GRADE 

MSc Part 2-OC 
MSc Part 2-Phv 
MSc Part 2-Zoo 
MSC PART I BIOCHEMISTRY 
MSC PART I BIOTECHNOLOGY 
MSC PART I BOTONY (CYG) 
MSCPARTIBOTONY(ENV) 
MSC PART I COMPUTER SCIENCE 
MSC PART I INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 
MSC PART I MICROBIOLOGY 
MSC PART I ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 
MSC PART I PHYSICS 
MSCPARTIZOOLOGY(AP) 
MSCPARTIZOOLOGY(OC) 
MSC-I (IT) 
PHD 
Total 

4 
5 
2 
0 
2 
0 
2 
11 
3 
2 
1 
3 
0 
1 

11 
6 

1328 

Principal 
SIES College of Arts, Science & 

_Commerce (Autonomous) 
S1on (West). Mumbai _ 400 022_ 

3 
7 
7 
10 
18 
5 
3 
10 
7 
8 
9 
8 
5 
4 
10 
6 

2473 
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7 
12 
9 
10 
20 
5 
5 

21 
10 
10 
10 
11 
5 
5 

21 
12 

3801 



•.• ,-C;U~ge of A;;,tli, • •. •• 
. ' 

Science& 
Commerce (AutonomomJ) 

RISE WITH EDUCATION 

AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI - NAAC REACCREDITED - 'A' GRADE 

SSR 2018-19 to 2022-23 
Metric No. 1.1 Total students on roll for 2019-20 

Sr. No. Class Male Female total 
I FYBA 65 259 324 
2 FYBAMMC 31 60 91 
3 FYBCOM 104 132 236 
4 FYBMS 35 56 91 
5 FYBSC 129 210 339 
6 FYBSC(BT) 7 19 26 
7 FYBSC(CS) 63 40 103 
8 FYBSC(IT) 61 44 105 
9 SYBA 44 195 239 
10 SYBAMMC 23 69 92 
11 SYBCOM 73 111 184 
12 SYBMS 36 56 92 
13 SYBSC 85 193 278 
14 SYBSCffiT) 11 29 40 
15 SYBSC(CS) 66 36 102 
16 SYBSC(IT) 52 33 85 
17 TYBA 53 157 210 
18 TYBAMMC 16 59 75 
19 TYBCOM 88 108 196 
20 TYBMS 43 44 87 
21 TYBSC 61 185 246 
22 TYBSCIT 27 37 64 
23 TYBSC(BT) 15 19 34 
24 TYBSC(CS) 43 44 87 
25 ADMLT 25 55 80 
26 MSC PART I BIO ANALYTICAL SCIENCES 2 18 20 
27 MSC PART I BIOCHEMISTRY 4 6 10 
28 MSC PART I BIOTECHNOLOGY 5 15 20 
29 MSC PART I BOTANY 0 7 7 
30 MSC PART I COMPUTER SCIENCE 3 17 20 
31 MSC PART I INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 2 8 10 
32 MSC PART I MICROBIOLGY 9 1 10 
33 MSC PART I ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 7 3 10 
34 MSC PART I PHYSICS 0 10 10 
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SIES 

-,r•;,. •-" ~· - I "t~f"."" ,1 • • • 1',,;:I' 

- College of A1;r~ ) 
Science& '. 
Commerce (r\111onomo11:1) 

RISE WITH EDUCATION 

AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI - NAAC REACCREDITED - 'A' GRADE 

MSC PART I ZOOLOGY I 9 
MSC PART II BIOCHEMISTRY 4 6 
MSCPARTIIBOTONY(CYG) I 9 
MSC PART II INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 3 6 
MSC PART II MICROBIOLOGY 0 10 
MSC PART II ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 0 10 
MSC PART II PHYSICS 2 8 
MSC PART II ZOOLOGY (AP) 4 6 
MSC-I (IT) 3 17 
MSC-II (BT) 2 17 
MSC-II (CS) 9 IO 
MSC-II (IT) 5 16 
PGDFTN 6 14 
PHO 8 5 
Total 1336 2478 

C 
-"' 

' NUMB~ l .ao o2i 1 a 11 
\ ~\ /_,,_~ / 
·\ ?7,;~--;\~~~-1/ 

Principal 
SIES College of Arts, Science & 

. Commerce (Autonomous) 
S1on (West), Mumbai _ 400 022_ 
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10 
IO 

10 
9 
10 
10 
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20 
19 
19 
21 
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College of Art.,_ . ' ··-~_: 
Science & • • ,. 
Commerce (Autonomous) 

R I S E W I T l·I E D U C AT I O N 

AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI - NAAC REACCREDITED - 'A' GRADE 

SSR 2018-19 to 2022-23 
Metric No. 1. 1 Total students on roU for 2020-21 

Class Male Female 
F.Y.B.Sc. (Biotechnology) 15 
F.Y.B.Sc. (Computer Science) 76 
F.Y.B.Sc. (1.T.) 86 
FYBA 44 
FYBAMMC 26 
FYBCOM 81 
FYBMS 45 
FYBMS (Caoital Market) 25 
FYBSC 95 
S.Y.B.Sc. (Biotechnology) 9 
S.Y.B.Sc. (Computer Science) 71 
S.Y.B.Sc. (I.T.) 62 
SYBA 62 
SYBCOM 111 
SYBMM 32 
SYBMS 31 
SYBSC 107 
TYBA 38 
TYBCOM 86 
TYBMM 32 
TYBMS 40 
TYBSC 111 
TYBSC (BIOTECHNOLOGY) 8 
TYBSC (COMPUTER SCIENCE) 78 
TYBSC (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 52 
ADMLT 16 
MSC BIO ANALYTICAL SCIENCE-PART I 4 
MSC BIOANAL YTICAL SCIENCE-PART II 17 
MSC BIOCHEMISTRY-PART I 3 
MSC BIOCHEMISTRY-PART II 0 
MSC BIOTECHNOLOGY-PART I 8 
MSC BIOTECHNOLOGY-PART II I 
MSC BOTANY-PART I 3 
MSC BOTANY-PART II I 

total 
20 
30 
30 

242 
64 

141 
56 
28 

182 
16 
36 
42 

245 
146 
62 
61 

203 
192 
125 
66 

· 54 
201 

35 
29 
36 
64 

7 
3 
9 

10 
15 
19 
8 
7 
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35 
106 
116 
286 

90 
222 
101 
53 

277 
25 

107 
104 
307 
257 

94 
92 

310 
230 
211 
98 
94 

312 
43 

107 
88 
80 
l l 
20 
12 
10 
23 
20 
11 
8 
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College of:ArU: 
Science & • . , • 
Comi!1er:c~ (~~~nomous) 

_ ... -- .... '- ' 

RISE WITH EDUCATION 

AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI - NAAC REACCREDITED - 'A' GRADE 

MSC CHEMISTRY-PART I 
MSC CHEMISTRY-PART ll 
MSC COMPUTER SCIENCE-PART I 
MSC COMPUTER SCIENCE-PART II 
MSC INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-PART I 
MSC INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-PART II 
MSC MICROBIOLOGY-PART I 
MSC MICROBIOLOGY-PART II 
MSc Part 1-DS 
MSC PHYSICS-PART I 
MSC PHYSICS-PART II 
MSC ZOOLOGY-PART I 
MSC ZOOLOGY-PART II 
PGDFTN 
PHO 
Total 

1 
6 

19 
15 
18 
15 
1 
2 

9 
2 
3 
1 
0 
8 
6 

1582 

Principal 
SIES College of Arts, Science & 

_Commerce (Autonomous) 
S1on (West), Mumbai - 400 022. 

19 
12 
5 
5 
5 
5 
7 
7 

11 
9 
6 
9 
9 

11 
8 

2612 
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20 
18 
24 
20 
23 
20 
8 
9 

20 
11 
9 

10 
9 

19 
14 

4194 
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? , College of Arts, : ·: 

Sc. & ,) 1e11ce .,, 
Commerce (Autonomous)· . . ' 

RISE WITH EDUCATION 

AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI - NAAC REACCREDITED - 'A' GRADE 

SSR 2018-19 to 2022-23 
Metric No. 1.1 Total students on roll for 2021-22 

Sr. No. Class Male Female total 

I FYBA 44 273 317 

2 FYBAMMC 41 69 110 

3 FYBCOM 108 130 238 

4 FYBMS 43 65 108 

5 FYBMS (Capital Market) 40 17 57 

6 FYBSC 81 155 236 

7 FYBSC ( IT) 70 50 120 

8 FYBSC (BIOTECHNOLOGY) 8 30 38 

9 FYBSC (CS) 85 35 120 

10 SYBA 40 210 250 

11 SYBAMMC 28 67 95 

12 SYBCOM 93 97 190 

13 SYBMS 46 55 101 

14 SYBMS (Capital Market) 23 27 50 

15 SYBSC 75 154 229 

16 SYBSC (BIOTECHNOLOGY) 14 16 30 

17 SYBSC (CS) 58 27 85 
18 SYBSC (IT) 73 27 100 

19 TYBA 46 198 244 

20 TYBAMMC 33 64 97 

21 TYBCOM 112 118 230 

22 TYBMS 33 61 94 
23 TYBSC 99 184 283 
24 TYBSC(BIOTECHNOLOGY) 8 17 25 
25 TYBSC (CS) 69 37 106 
26 TYBSC (IT) 58 43 101 
27 ADMLT 19 61 80 
28 MSC BIOANAL YTICAL SCIENCE PART I 5 14 19 
29 MSC BIO ANALYTICAL SCIENCE PART II 4 7 11 
30 MSC BIOCHEMISTRY PART I 5 6 11 
31 MSC BIOCHEMISTRY PART II 1 11 12 
32 MSC BIOTECHNOLOGY PART I 3 19 22 
33 MSC BIOTECHNOLOGY PART II 5 18 23 
34 MSC BOTANY PART I 2 9 11 
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College of Arts, • 
Science & 
Commerce (A_utonomous) 

RISE WITH EDUCATION 

AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI - NAAC REACCREDITED - 'A' GRADE 

MSC BOTANY PART II 0 
MSC CHEMISTRY PART I 7 
MSC COMPUTER SCIENCE PART I 18 
MSC COMPUTER SCIENCE PART II 19 
MSC DATA SCIENCE PART I 13 
MSC DATA SCIENCE PART II 10 
MSC INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PART I 10 
MSC INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PART IT 16 
MSC INORGANIC CHEMISTRY PART II 0 
MSC MICROBIOLOGY PART I 5 
MSC MICROBIOLOGY PART IT 1 
MSC ORGANIC CHEMISTRY PART TI 0 
MSC PHYSICS PART I 6 
MSC PHYSICS PART TI 2 
MSC ZOOLOGY PART I 3 
MSC ZOOLOGY PART II 1 
PGDFTN 4 
PHO 6 
Total 1593 

s Principal 

12 
14 
6 
5 
I 1 
10 
8 
7 
9 
5 
8 
10 
3 
9 
7 
9 

20 
9 

2533 

/ES College of A . 
Commerce (A:· Science & 

Sion (West) Mu b-· nomous) 
' m -:!I - 400 022. 
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12 
21 
24 
24 
24 
20 
18 
23 
9 
10 
9 
10 
9 
11 
10 
10 
24 
18 
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Sr. No 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

SIES 
•~ • ··v. • ·•'!; 

•. ColJC?ge of·Arts, . • • 
. Science & ·" 
Commerce (Autonomous) . • - ' 

RISE WITH EDUCATION 

AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI - NAAC REACCREDITED - 'A' GRADE 

Class 
FYBA 
FYBAMMC 
FYBCOM 
FYBMS 
FYBMS(CM) 
FYBSC 
FYBSC(BT) 
FYBSC(CS) 
FYBSC(DS) 
FYBSC(ES) 
FYBSC(IT) 
SYBA 
SYBAMMC 
SYBCOM 
SYBMS 
SYBMS(CM) 
SYBSC 
SYBSC(BT) 
SYBSC(CS) 
SYBSC(IT) 
TYBA 
TYBAMMC 
TYBCOM 
TYBMS 
TYBMS(CM) 
TYBSC 
TYBSC ((BT) 
TYBSC(CS) 
TYBSC(IT) 
ADMLT 
MSCI 
MSCII 
PGDFTN 
PHD 
Total 

SSR 2018-19 to 2022-23 
Metric No. 1.1 total students on roll for 2022-23 

Number of Males 
45 
41 

108 
47 
40 
66 
9 

63 
30 
4 

65 
36 
40 
99 
42 
39 
50 
7 

72 
67 
35 
28 
95 
42 
22 
76 
9 

61 
71 
24 
60 
70 
9 
9 

1581 

Number of females Number of students 
222 

59 
114 
57 
19 

137 
28 
43 
33 
7 

42 
225 
66 

114 
62 
14 

103 
25 
33 
49 

159 
69 

100 
59 
27 

148 
21 
28 
27 
56 

120 
99 
11 
19 

2395 

Principal 
SIES College of Arts, Science & 

Commerce (Autonomous) 
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267 
100 
222 
104 
59 

203 
37 

106 
63 
11 

107 
261 
106 
213 
104 
53 

153 
32 

105 
116 
194 
97 

195 
101 
49 

224 
30 
89 
98 
80 

180 
169 
20 
24 

3972 
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